KLUB 1. kolo
Rekord Zagreb
Gladijator ZG
Brod SB

Ronin Krizevci
Sesvete

Delta Zadar
Leonardo ZG
Arena Pula
Punch it Pula
Titan Gym 2G
Kralj Tomislav ZG
Ares Diabolik Zadar
Grom Split

Knin

Team Predator Rijeka
David Koprivnica
Osijek

Nova Gradiska
Cakovec
Radnicki SB
Leona Zagreb
Pasman

Marjan Split

Pula

Sv. KrSevan ZD
Mladost Osijek
Graciano PozZega
Senj

Split

101 Kastela
Strsljen Samobor
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Nakon 5 kola
27
26
25
15
12
10,5
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